Numero/

Solicitacao Matricula

24681
24681
24691
24691
24692
24692
24693
24693
24694
24695
24696
24706
24707

24711
24718
24719
24720
24721
24726
24728
24729
24730
24731

24732

24733

24733

24734

24734
24736
24736
24737
24737
24738
24738
24739

Nome Funcionario
1039008 JUNIO FERREIRA LIMA
1039008 JUNIO FERREIRA LIMA

907219 FLAVIO ALFREDO BELLO

907219 FLAVIO ALFREDO BELLO
1747703 VANDERLEIA LOFF LAVALL
1747703 VANDERLEIA LOFF LAVALL
1124404 FRANCISCO JOSE PESSOA GUEDES
1124404 FRANCISCO JOSE PESSOA GUEDES
1104306 AUDREI MARGARIDA BASSO OSINSKI
1102001 CYNTHIA CASTRO CORREA MALAGHINI
1074903 GUILHERME SOUZA MARQUES
1180908 EPAMINONDAS NEVES DA ROCHA FILHO
1192604 CARMEM LUIZA KOSTEKE BATISTA

IZABEL CRISTINA DE MENEZES DUREK

1407201 ZACARIAS
1115308 ADRIANA VERCHAI DE LIMA LOBO
1014102 MURILO DUMA
1673106 ALINY LUCIA BORGES BORBA

964719 EDGARD FAUST FILHO
1106619 RAFAEL STEC TOLEDO
1359509 ANDREI DE OLIVEIRA RECH
1112309 FABIANE BREMM ROHDE
1112309 FABIANE BREMM ROHDE

773719 ATIVO MIGUEL BEIER

773719 ATIVO MIGUEL BEIER

1133900 HEBER AUGUSTO COTARELLI DE ANDRADE

1133900 HEBER AUGUSTO COTARELLI DE ANDRADE

1670506 MURILO CUNICO

1670506 MURILO CUNICO

907219 FLAVIO ALFREDO BELLO

907219 FLAVIO ALFREDO BELLO
1747703 VANDERLEIA LOFF LAVALL
1747703 VANDERLEIA LOFF LAVALL
1124404 FRANCISCO JOSE PESSOA GUEDES
1124404 FRANCISCO JOSE PESSOA GUEDES
1166204 ANDERSON PRESZNHUK

Motivo
DataEmbarque Viagem
01/12/2021 14:25 Reunido
03/12/2021 20:40 Reunido
07/12/2021 08:00 Servigo
07/12/2021 21:10 Servico
07/12/2021 08:00 Servigo
07/12/2021 21:10 Servico
07/12/2021 08:00 Servigo
07/12/2021 21:10 Servico
01/12/2021 10:00 Reunido
01/12/2021 10:00 Reunido
01/12/2021 10:00 Reunido
01/12/2021 10:00 Reunido
01/12/2021 10:00 Reunido

01/12/2021 10:00 Reunido
01/12/2021 20:40 Servico
01/12/2021 20:40 Servigo
01/12/2021 20:40 Servico
01/12/2021 21:10 Servigo
08/12/2021 07:50 Reunido
08/12/2021 07:50 Reunido
06/12/2021 10:00 Servico
10/12/2021 22:30 Servigo
02/12/2021 10:00 Reunido

04/12/2021 21:00 Reunido

01/12/2021 08:10 Treinamen

05/12/2021 22:10 Treinamen

01/12/2021 08:10 Treinamen

05/12/2021 22:10 Treinamen

08/12/2021 16:40 Servigo
09/12/2021 21:10 Servico
08/12/2021 16:40 Servigo
09/12/2021 21:10 Servico
08/12/2021 16:40 Servigo
09/12/2021 21:10 Servico
01/12/2021 08:10 Outros

Cidade Origem
Curitiba

Foz do Iguagu
Curitiba
Maringa
Curitiba
Maringa
Curitiba
Maringa
Cascavel
Cascavel
Cascavel
Cascavel
Cascavel

Cascavel
Foz do Iguagu-PR
Foz do Iguagu-PR
Foz do Iguagu-PR
Maringa
Curitiba
Curitiba
Cascavel
Curitiba
Cascavel

Curitiba

Curitiba
Sdo Paulo
(Congonhas)

Curitiba

Sdo Paulo
(Congonhas)
Curitiba
Maringa
Curitiba
Maringa
Curitiba
Maringa
CTBA

Cidade Destino

Curitiba
Maringa
Curitiba
Maringa
Curitiba
Maringa
Curitiba
Curitiba
Curitiba
Curitiba
Curitiba
Curitiba

Curitiba
Curitiba-PR
Cuiritba-PR
Curitiba-PR
Curitiba

Foz do Iguagu
Foz do Iguagu
Curitiba
Cascavel
Curitiba

Francisco Beltrdo
Sdo Paulo
(Congonhas)

Curitiba
Sdo Paulo
(Congonhas)

Curitiba
Maaringa
Curitiba
Maringa
Curitiba
Maringa
Curitiba
SP

Meio
Transporte
Aérea
Aérea
Aérea
Aérea
Aérea
Aérea
Aérea
Aérea
Aérea
Aérea
Aérea
Aérea
Aérea

Aérea
Aérea
Aérea
Aérea
Aérea
Aérea
Aérea
Aérea
Rodovidria
Aérea

Rodovidria

Aérea

Aérea

Aérea

Aérea
Aérea
Aérea
Aérea
Aérea
Aérea
Aérea
Aérea

Valor
Passagem

554,86 Azul
651,86 Azul
179,28 Azul
170,57 Azul
179,28 Azul
170,57 Azul
179,28 Azul
170,57 Azul
452,27 Azul
452,27 Azul
452,27 Azul
788,27 Azul
788,27 Azul

788,27 Azul

880 Azul

880 Azul

880 Azul

405 Azul
465,96 Azul
465,96 Azul
753,27 Azul
210,32 Catarinense
713,27 Azul

264,2 Princesa dos Campos

441,5 Latam

441,5 Latam

441,5 Latam

441,5 Latam
337,06 Azul
439,46 Azul
337,06 Azul
439,46 Azul
337,06 Azul
439,46 Azul

500 Latam

EmpresaPassagem

Agencia
PREMIER TURISMO
PREMIER TURISMO
PREMIER TURISMO
PREMIER TURISMO
PREMIER TURISMO
PREMIER TURISMO
PREMIER TURISMO
PREMIER TURISMO
PREMIER TURISMO
PREMIER TURISMO
PREMIER TURISMO
PREMIER TURISMO
PREMIER TURISMO

PREMIER TURISMO
PREMIER TURISMO
PREMIER TURISMO
PREMIER TURISMO
PREMIER TURISMO
PREMIER TURISMO
PREMIER TURISMO
PREMIER TURISMO
PREMIER TURISMO
PREMIER TURISMO

PREMIER TURISMO

PREMIER TURISMO

PREMIER TURISMO

PREMIER TURISMO

PREMIER TURISMO
PREMIER TURISMO
PREMIER TURISMO
PREMIER TURISMO
PREMIER TURISMO
PREMIER TURISMO
PREMIER TURISMO
PREMIER TURISMO



24746 1031805 ESTER AMELIA ASSIS MENDES 07/12/2021 07:55 Servigo Curitiba Cascavel Aérea 895 Azul PREMIER TURISMO
24746 1031805 ESTER AMELIA ASSIS MENDES 09/12/2021 10:00 Servico Cascavel Curitiba Aérea 998,27 Azul PREMIER TURISMO
24747 1338501 RAUL ALBERTO MARCON 07/12/2021 07:55 Servigo Curitiba Cascavel Aérea 895 Azul PREMIER TURISMO
24747 1338501 RAUL ALBERTO MARCON 09/12/2021 10:00 Servico Cascavel Curitiba Aérea 998,27 Azul PREMIER TURISMO
24748 1166204 ANDERSON PRESZNHUK 05/12/2021 11:05 Outros SAO PAULO CURITIBA Aérea 623,96 Latam PREMIER TURISMO
24749 1693719 PAULO CESAR ROSSI KISSULA 07/12/2021 10:00 Reunido Cascavel Curitiba Aérea 618,27 Azul PREMIER TURISMO
24749 1693719 PAULO CESAR ROSSI KISSULA 09/12/2021 07:55 Reunido  Curitiba Cascavel Aérea 519,86 Azul PREMIER TURISMO
24750 1170007 MARCELO RICARDO DIAS 06/12/2021 14:00 Reunido  Maringa Curitiba Aérea 660,15 Azul PREMIER TURISMO
24750 1170007 MARCELO RICARDO DIAS 09/12/2021 12:00 Reunido  Curitiba Maringa Aérea 546,86 Azul PREMIER TURISMO
24751 1029304 FLAVIO YOSHIDA 07/12/2021 10:10 Reunido Londrina Curitiba Aérea 439,13 Azul PREMIER TURISMO
24751 1029304 FLAVIO YOSHIDA 09/12/2021 12:55 Reunido  Curitiba Londrina Aérea 385,86 Azul PREMIER TURISMO
24752 964719 EDGARD FAUST FILHO 06/12/2021 07:50 Servico Curitiba Foz do Iguagu Aérea 830 Azul PREMIER TURISMO
24753 88197603 CLAUDIO STABILE 02/12/2021 10:00 Reunido  Cascavel Curitiba Aérea 889,36 Azul

24754 964719 EDGARD FAUST FILHO 09/12/2021 20:40 Servico Foz do Iguagu Curitiba Aérea 610 Azul PREMIER TURISMO
24756 1,648E+09 ADRIANO CIVES SEABRA 14/12/2021 21:20 Reunido  Rio de Janeiro Curitiba Aérea 381,96 Azul PREMIER TURISMO
24756 1,648E+09 ADRIANO CIVES SEABRA 16/12/2021 14:55 Reunido  Curitiba Rio de Janeiro Aérea 567,25 Azul PREMIER TURISMO
24757 1765108 JEAN REDEDE GALVAO DE ANDRADE 13/12/2021 12:00 Servigo CURITIBA MARINGA Aérea 550 Azul PREMIER TURISMO
24757 1765108 JEAN REDEDE GALVAO DE ANDRADE 16/12/2021 11:10 Servigo MARINGA CURITIBA Aérea 695 Azul PREMIER TURISMO
24758 978108 LUTERO EDUARDO LUCIO 13/12/2021 12:00 Servigo CURITIBA MARINGA Aérea 550 Azul PREMIER TURISMO
24758 978108 LUTERO EDUARDO LUCIO 16/12/2021 11:10 Servigo MARINGA CURITIBA Aérea 695 Azul PREMIER TURISMO
24759 1692909 MARCELO DA ROSA 11/12/2021 21:30 Servigo Curitiba Paranavai Rodoviaria 325,87 Garcia PREMIER TURISMO
24759 1692909 MARCELO DA ROSA 14/12/2021 20:15 Servigo Paranavai Curitiba Rodoviaria 322 Garcia PREMIER TURISMO
24760 1229907 EVELISE BERTAO PINHEIRO KLUK 02/12/2021 23:45 Reunido  Apucarana Curitiba Rodoviaria 240,04 Viagdo Garcia - PREMIER TURISMO
24760 1229907 EVELISE BERTAO PINHEIRO KLUK 04/12/2021 21:30 Reunido  Curitiba Apucarana Rodoviaria 241,75 Viagdo Garcia PREMIER TURISMO
24761 1425501 JULIANO MARTINS SILVA 02/12/2021 14:30 Outros LONDRINA CURITIBA Rodoviaria 155,54 VIACAO GARCIA PREMIER TURISMO
24761 1425501 JULIANO MARTINS SILVA 03/12/2021 23:55 Outros CURITIBA LONDRINA Rodoviaria 254,97 VIACAO GARCIA PREMIER TURISMO
24762 799904 WANDERLEY MANTOVANI 12/12/2021 13:30 Reunido  LONDRINA CURITIBA Rodoviaria 254,97 VIACAO GARCIA PREMIER TURISMO
24762 799904 WANDERLEY MANTOVANI 14/12/2021 17:50 Reunido  CURITIBA LONDRINA Rodoviaria 248,35 BRASIL SUL PREMIER TURISMO
24764 1318519 STIVERSON CHARLES DE OLIVEIRA 15/12/2021 07:55 Servigo Curitiba Cascavel Aérea 835,94 Azul PREMIER TURISMO
24764 1318519 STIVERSON CHARLES DE OLIVEIRA 15/12/2021 19:35 Servigo Cascavel curitiba Aérea 1.077,79 Azul PREMIER TURISMO
24765 1359509 ANDREI DE OLIVEIRA RECH 21/12/2021 23:30 Reunido  Curitiba Maringa Aérea 346,96 Azul PREMIER TURISMO
24765 1359509 ANDREI DE OLIVEIRA RECH 22/12/2021 19:15 Reunido Londrina Curitiba Aérea 235,23 Azul PREMIER TURISMO
24766 1106619 RAFAEL STEC TOLEDO 21/12/2021 23:30 Reunido  Curitiba Maringa Aérea 346,96 Azul PREMIER TURISMO
24766 1106619 RAFAEL STEC TOLEDO 22/12/2021 19:15 Reunido Londrina Curitiba Aérea 235,23 Azul PREMIER TURISMO
24768 1740300 LIDIANNE CHRISTINA SONOMURA SOUTO 07/12/2021 14:30 Outros Londrina Curitiba Rodoviaria 254,97 Viagdo Garcia PREMIER TURISMO
24768 1740300 LIDIANNE CHRISTINA SONOMURA SOUTO 09/12/2021 07:25 Outros Curitiba Londrina Rodoviaria 248,43 Viagdo garcia PREMIER TURISMO
24769 1791109 VITOR FERREIRA LIMA NETO 11/12/2021 20:55 Servigo Nova Esperanga Curitiba Rodovidria 152,7 Viagdo Garcia PREMIER TURISMO
24769 1791109 VITOR FERREIRA LIMA NETO 12/12/2021 07:40 Servigo Curitiba Pontal Do Parand  Rodoviaria 39,13 Viagdo Graciosa PREMIER TURISMO
24769 1791109 VITOR FERREIRA LIMA NETO 23/12/2021 19:55 Servigo Pontal do Parana (PR) Curitiba (PR) Rodoviaria 36,69 Viagdo Graciosa PREMIER TURISMO
24769 1791109 VITOR FERREIRA LIMA NETO 23/12/2021 22:30 Servigo Curitiba (PR) Nova Esperanca (F Rodoviaria 157,08 Viagdo Garcia PREMIER TURISMO



